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Milkshake Montessori Diary Planner

September 2017 to July 2018
September 2017
· Autumn term starts: Monday 4th September 2017
· New Lunch & Snack menu for Autumn term

· Montessori Focus: Ground Rules

· Suggested Topic: All about me (My family/my body/my feelings) 

· Fundraising: Friday 22nd September - Jeans for Genes Day 
· Festivals: Saturday 30th September - Yom Kippur 
October 2017
· Montessori Focus: Classroom Etiquette/ Grace and courtesy 

· Suggested Topic: People who help us/different occupations

· Event: Saturday 7th October - Mum's Coffee Morning (10:30-12:30pm) 

· Inset Day: Friday 13th October – (Milkshake Closed)

· Festivals: Thursday 19th October - Diwali  

· Half term: Monday 23rd - Friday 27th October 2017*

                                                   *(Open for Milkshake Holiday Club by BOOKING ONLY)

· Festivals:  Tuesday 31st October - Halloween Party (2:30-4:00pm -fancy dress)

November 2017
· Montessori Focus: Activities of Everyday Living

· Suggested Topic: Transport

· Festivals: Sunday 5th November – Guy Fawkes Day - Bonfire night 

· Fundraising: date TBC -  Children In Need 

· Parents evening: Wednesday 22nd / Thursday 23rd November (4:45-6:15pm) 

December 2017
· Montessori Focus: Activities of Everyday Living 

· Suggested Topic: Christmas & Hanukkah 
· Event: Saturday 15th December - Christmas Fair @ Venue TBC
· Autumn term ends: Wednesday 20th December 2017 
January 2018
· Spring term starts: Wednesday 3rd January 2018
· New Lunch & Snack menu for Spring Term

· Montessori Focus: Sensorial

· Suggested Topic: Solar system and Space

February 2018
· Montessori Focus: Numeracy and Arithmetic
· Suggested Topic: Seasons and Weather
· Festivals: Tuesday 13th February - Pancake Day & Lent
· Festivals: Wednesday 14th February - St Valentine’s Day
· Festivals: Friday 16th February  - Chinese New Year (Year of the Dog)

· Half term: Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 2018*

                                                   *(Open for Milkshake Holiday Club by BOOKING ONLY)

March 2018
· Montessori Focus: Numeracy and Arithmetic

· Suggested Topic: Life Cycles 

· Event: Thursday 1st March – World Book Day
· Inset Day: Monday 5th March – (Milkshake Closed)

· Festivals: Sunday 11th March - Mothering Sunday (Mother’s day)
· Festivals: Saturday 17th March - St Patrick’s Day
· Event: Thursday 29th March - Easter egg hunt
· Spring Term ends: Thursday 29th March 2018 (Milkshake Closed for Easter Bank holiday weekend, 30th March Good Friday & 2nd April Easter Monday)

April 2018
· EASTER Holiday Club – Dependant on demand: 

                   Tuesday 3rd April – Friday 13th April 2018*)

                               *(Open for Easter Club by DEMAND & BOOKING ONLY)

· Summer Term starts: Monday 16th April 2018

· New Lunch & Snack menu for Summer Term

· Montessori Focus: Language and Literacy 

· Suggested Topic: Books (1/2 book of focus tbc)

· Festivals: Monday 23rd April  - St George’s Day 

May 2018
· Montessori Focus: Language and Literacy

· Suggested Topic: Animals (sea/air/land/dinosaurs)

· Monday 7th May - early May Bank Holiday (Milkshake Closed)
· Event: Saturday 12th May - Dad’s Coffee Morning (10:30-12:30pm)  

· Monday 28th May – Spring Bank Holiday (Milkshake Closed)

· Half term: Tuesday 29th – Friday 1st June 2018*

                                                   *(Open for Milkshake Holiday Club by BOOKING ONLY)

June 2018
· Montessori Focus: Cultural (inc Foods from around the World)

· Suggested Topic: Science Experiments
· Parents evenings: Wednesday 6th & Thursday 7th June (4:45 - 6:15pm)

· Inset Day: Wednesday 13th June (Milkshake Closed)
· Festivals: Friday 15th June 2018 - Eid-al-Fitr 

· Festivals: Sunday 17th June - Father’s Day 

· Richmond Borough school transitions: Date to be confirmed
July 2018
· Montessori Focus: Creative and Sensory Exploration
· Suggested Topic: Art Appreciation

· Leavers party & Family day: Friday 13th July 2018
· Summer Term ends: Friday 20th July 2018
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Milkshake Montessori Diary Planner

September 2017 to July 2018
Key Dates
	Autumn Term 2017

	Term starts: Monday 4th September 2017
Half term: Monday 23rd October 2017 to    Friday 27th  October 2017*
Term ends: Wednesday 20th December 2017
	Milkshake Club: 23-27 October 2017 
*by booking only

Milkshake Closed:

13th October 2017 (Inset Staff Development Day)



	Spring Term 2018

	Term starts: Wednesday 3rd  January 2018
Half term: Monday 12th to Friday 16th February 2018*

Term ends: Thursday 29th March 2018
	Milkshake Club: 12-16 February 2018 

*by booking only

EASTER Holiday Club (dependant on demand)
3 -13 April 2018 and by booking only
Milkshake Closed:

1st January 2018 (Bank Holiday New Year’s day)

5th March 2018 (Inset Staff Development Day)
30th March 2018 (Good Friday Bank Holiday)

2nd April 2018 (Easter Monday Bank Holiday)



	Summer Term 2018

	Term starts: Monday 16th April 2018
Half term: Tuesday 29th May to Friday 1st  June 2018*
Term ends: Friday 20th July 2018
	Milkshake Club: 29 May- 1 June 2018
*by booking only
Milkshake closed:

7th May 2018 (Early May Bank Holiday)
28th May 2018 (Spring Bank Holiday)
13th June 2018 (Inset Staff Development  day)
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